
CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
CAMILLE BOUTELOUP AQUA GRIMPE MILLAU GRANDS CAUSSES 1 A 20
YVONNE PREHN DLRG NIEDER-OLM/WOERRSTADT (GERMANY) 2 A 18
MAGDALENA BENZMÜLLER DLRG NIEDER-OLM/WOERRSTADT (GERMANY) 3 A 16
JOANNE NIEL AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE 4 A 14
DANIQUE KLOMP REDDINGSBRIGADE ECHT (NEDERLAND) 5 A 13
SALOME SIMONUTTI EMULATION SAUVETAGE NATATION PERPIGNAN 6 A 12
CLEMENCE MEME ASSOCIATION DE SAUVETAGE ET SECOURISME ROYAN-ATLANTIQUE7 A 11
ANNA BLANCO COMBARIZA ASSOCIATION DES SAUVETEURS SECOURISTES DE LA SEINE ET VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI8 A 10
JOHANNA BODENBURG DLRG NORDRHEIN (GERMANY) 9 B 8
NIKITA NIJSSEN SERAN BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 10 B 7
NINA BALLANGER ASSOCIATION DE SAUVETAGE ET D'EDUCATION À LA SÉCURITÉ DU COTENTIN11 B 6
CHLOÉ BLANC AQUA GRIMPE MILLAU GRANDS CAUSSES 12 B 5
ALICE RULL ANSO ENTENTE PYRÉNÉES SÉMÉAC TARBES NATATION 13 B 4
NIKA JENNI SLRG BADEN-BRUGG (SUISSE) 14 B 3
TIFFEN BLANC AQUA GRIMPE MILLAU GRANDS CAUSSES 15 B 2
ANNIKA MAGIERA DLRG WESTFALEN (GERMANY) 16 B 1

CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
MARTIN ROQUES EMULATION SAUVETAGE NATATION PERPIGNAN 1 A 20
TIMO ZEMBOLD DLRG LÜNEBURG (GERMANY) 2 A 18
TOM BALSEN VERSTEEG DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 3 A 16
ELOUAN DEFFIN TOURNEFEUILLE SAUVETAGE NAUTIQUE 4 A 14
DAMIEN MUR-CASTERA ENTENTE PYRÉNÉES SÉMÉAC TARBES NATATION 5 A 13
CHARLI BAILLARGUES AQUA GRIMPE MILLAU GRANDS CAUSSES 6 A 12
MAXIMILIAN VINZ DLRG LV SACHSEN-ANHALT E.V. (GERMANY) 7 A 11
THOMAS RUSSO BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 8 A 10
TIMÉO RESSEGUIER AQUA GRIMPE MILLAU GRANDS CAUSSES 9 B 8
LIAM MARTIN CLUB DE SAUVETAGE ET DE SECOURISME DU MURETAIN10 B 7
ROMAIN LECLERCQ AQUA GRIMPE MILLAU GRANDS CAUSSES 11 B 6
BATISTE MAGNAUDEIX BLANQUET AQUA GRIMPE MILLAU GRANDS CAUSSES 12 B 5
ELIOT VERGRACHT HOSSEGOR SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 13 B 4
LOUIS PEIXOTO AMIENS SAUVETAGE 14 B 3
GABI LAROCHE BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 15 B 2
TAHO GOURGUECHON--GRICOURT AMIENS SAUVETAGE 16 B 1

CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
BO VAN DE PLAS LEUVENSE REDDINGSCLUB (BELGIUM) 1 (BELGIUM) 1 A 20
EMMA DURAND BREIZH SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 2 A 18
ALBANE DEAGE TOURNEFEUILLE SAUVETAGE NAUTIQUE 3 A 16
Sharon WOLFS DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 4 A 14
LOREEN QUINKE DLRG HARSEWINKEL (GERMANY) 5 A 13
JUSTINE WEYDERS BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 6 A 12
MARINE ZANARDI NAUTISURF ST-MALO SAUVETAGE SECOURISME 7 A 11
MELINE BONHOMME HOSSEGOR SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 8 A 10
JULIA BARBU REDDINGSBRIGADE DORDRECHT (NEDERLAND) 9 B 8
FIONA BERTORELLE TOURNEFEUILLE SAUVETAGE NAUTIQUE 10 B 7
ALINA WAGNER DLRG LUCKENWALDE (GERMANY) 11 B 6
OCEANE ROUX ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE LES CACHALOTS 12 B 5
EMMA BERTRAND LAVAUR NATATION 81 13 B 4
GABRIELLE LE ROUX ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE LES CACHALOTS 14 B 3
ZOE ESCLARMONDE BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 15 B 2
JOHANNA GNAD DLRG MALSCH (GERMANY) 16 B 1

CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
MATHIEU PERRILLON AQUA GRIMPE MILLAU GRANDS CAUSSES 1 A 20
FLORIAN DELAHAYE EMULATION SAUVETAGE NATATION PERPIGNAN 2 A 18
DYLAN VIALETTES AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE 3 A 16
ARNAUD CORDOBA EMULATION SAUVETAGE NATATION PERPIGNAN 4 A 14
MAX TESCH DLRG LUCKENWALDE (GERMANY) 5 A 13
SHEAN BOCKSTAELE B R C (BELGIQUE) 6 A 12
NOÉ LE BRUN BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 7 A 11
HENRIK REISS DLRG BAD WÜNNENBERG (GERMANY) 8 A 10
BRIVAEL FORMANN LIÈGE SAUVETAGE CLUB (BELGIUM) 9 B 8
ADRIAN BIEREWITZ DLRG OG RHEINDAHLEN (GERMANY) 10 B 7
TORSTEN GOOSSENS B R C (BELGIQUE) 11 B 6
LILIAN BREUX TOURNEFEUILLE SAUVETAGE NAUTIQUE 12 B 5
JOHN FENOUILLOT AMIENS SAUVETAGE 13 B 4
BAPTISTE COCHARD BREIZH SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 14 B 3
SANDRO SCHLEICH SLRG INNERSCHWYZ (SUISSE) 15 B 2
JACK MEERTEN DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 16 B 1
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CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
LUDIVINE BLANC EMULATION SAUVETAGE NATATION PERPIGNAN 1 A 20
MYRTHE BAKKER DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 2 A 18
MAGDALENA BENZMÜLLER DLRG NIEDER-OLM/WOERRSTADT (GERMANY) 3 A 16
JUSTINE WEYDERS BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 4 A 14
JUDITH HOUTVAST REDDINGSBRIGADE ECHT (NEDERLAND) 5 A 13
SALOME SIMONUTTI EMULATION SAUVETAGE NATATION PERPIGNAN 6 A 12
LEA KÖTTER DLRG LÜNEBURG (GERMANY) 7 A 11
DYONNE KLOMP REDDINGSBRIGADE ECHT (NEDERLAND) 8 A 10
SARAH MORGENEGG SOCIÉTÉ SAUVETAGE DE BERNE (SUISSE) 9 B 8
ANNA BLANCO COMBARIZA ASSOCIATION DES SAUVETEURS SECOURISTES DE LA SEINE ET VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI10 B 7
MARINE ZANARDI NAUTISURF ST-MALO SAUVETAGE SECOURISME 11 B 6
LISE ZAID--KERMORGANT ASSOCIATION DES SAUVETEURS SECOURISTES DE LA SEINE ET VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI12 B 5
JULIE SCHAUB ACTION SAUVETAGE POITIERS 13 B 4
VERA JANSSEN DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 14 B 3
PIA FÖRSTER SLRG BADEN-BRUGG (SUISSE) 15 B 2
BENTE KOEMAN REDDINGSBRIGADE DORDRECHT (NEDERLAND) 16 B 1

CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
GOROCO KOINDREDI TOURNEFEUILLE SAUVETAGE NAUTIQUE 1 A 20
ETIENNE VIDAL EMULATION SAUVETAGE NATATION PERPIGNAN 2 A 18
QUENTIN VICENTE LAVAUR NATATION 81 3 A 16
MARTIN ROQUES EMULATION SAUVETAGE NATATION PERPIGNAN 4 A 14
MATHIEU PERRILLON AQUA GRIMPE MILLAU GRANDS CAUSSES 5 A 13
LARS-ERIK WENGER DLRG LUCKENWALDE (GERMANY) 6 A 12
ELOUAN DEFFIN TOURNEFEUILLE SAUVETAGE NAUTIQUE 7 A 11
ROBIN KUIPHOF DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 8 A 10
TOM BALSEN  DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 9 B 8
SANDRO SCHLEICH SLRG INNERSCHWYZ (SUISSE) 10 B 7
MAXIMILIAN VINZ DLRG LV SACHSEN-ANHALT E.V. (GERMANY) 11 B 6
THOMAS HERRMANN DLRG LUCKENWALDE (GERMANY) 12 B 5
NOÉ LE BRUN BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 13 B 4
VINCENT MOROSO-BARRE ECOLE DE SAUVETAGE CÔTIER MÉDITERRANÉENNE 14 B 3
TIMO ZEMBOLD DLRG LÜNEBURG (GERMANY) 15 B 2
SETH VAN HOFTEN DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 16 B 1

CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
MARINE HARZE BREIZH SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 1 A 20
ALBANE DEAGE TOURNEFEUILLE SAUVETAGE NAUTIQUE 2 A 18
BO VAN DE PLAS LEUVENSE REDDINGSCLUB (BELGIUM) 1 (BELGIUM) 3 A 16
EMMA DURAND BREIZH SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 4 A 14
CAMILLE BOUTELOUP AQUA GRIMPE MILLAU GRANDS CAUSSES 5 A 13
MAGDALENA BENZMÜLLER DLRG NIEDER-OLM/WOERRSTADT (GERMANY) 6 A 12
SHARON WOLFS DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 7 A 11
SOLENE RAUZY TOURNEFEUILLE SAUVETAGE NAUTIQUE 8 A 10
MELINE BONHOMME HOSSEGOR SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 9 B 8
DANIQUE KLOMP REDDINGSBRIGADE ECHT (NEDERLAND) 10 B 7
CLEMENCE MEME ASSOCIATION DE SAUVETAGE ET SECOURISME ROYAN-ATLANTIQUE11 B 6
MILA LAROCHE BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 12 B 5
SANNE DE KONING DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 13 B 4
RENSKE DALHUISEN REDDINGSBRIGADE ECHT (NEDERLAND) 14 B 3
KATHY GROOT REDDINGSBRIGADE DORDRECHT (NEDERLAND) 15 B 2
SALOME SIMONUTTI EMULATION SAUVETAGE NATATION PERPIGNAN 16 B 1

CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
MARTIN ROQUES EMULATION SAUVETAGE NATATION PERPIGNAN 1 A 20
GOROCO KOINDREDI TOURNEFEUILLE SAUVETAGE NAUTIQUE 2 A 18
DYLAN VIALETTES AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE 3 A 16
ETIENNE VIDAL EMULATION SAUVETAGE NATATION PERPIGNAN 4 A 14
LARS-ERIK WENGER DLRG LUCKENWALDE (GERMANY) 5 A 13
TORSTEN GOOSSENS B R C (BELGIQUE) 6 A 12
ELOUAN DEFFIN TOURNEFEUILLE SAUVETAGE NAUTIQUE 7 A 11
SANDRO SCHLEICH SLRG INNERSCHWYZ (SUISSE) 8 A 10
ROBIN KUIPHOF DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 9 B 8
JOHN FENOUILLOT AMIENS SAUVETAGE 10 B 7
SHEAN BOCKSTAELE B R C (BELGIQUE) 11 B 6
TOM BALSEN VERSTEEG DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 12 B 5
MAXIMILIAN VINZ DLRG LV SACHSEN-ANHALT E.V. (GERMANY) 13 B 4
DAMIEN MUR-CASTERA ENTENTE PYRÉNÉES SÉMÉAC TARBES NATATION 14 B 3
YVAN BASSET BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 15 B 2
JONATHAN DESPERGERS BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 16 B 1
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CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
ALBANE DEAGE TOURNEFEUILLE SAUVETAGE NAUTIQUE 1 A 20
MAGDALENA BENZMÜLLER DLRG NIEDER-OLM/WOERRSTADT (GERMANY) 2 A 18
CAMILLE BOUTELOUP AQUA GRIMPE MILLAU GRANDS CAUSSES 3 A 16
JUSTINE WEYDERS BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 4 A 14
DYONNE KLOMP REDDINGSBRIGADE ECHT (NEDERLAND) 5 A 13
LISE ZAID--KERMORGANT ASSOCIATION DES SAUVETEURS SECOURISTES DE LA SEINE ET VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI6 A 12
MELINE BONHOMME HOSSEGOR SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 7 A 11
JUDITH HOUTVAST REDDINGSBRIGADE ECHT (NEDERLAND) 8 A 10
SHARON WOLFS DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 9 B 8
ANNA BLANCO COMBARIZA ASSOCIATION DES SAUVETEURS SECOURISTES DE LA SEINE ET VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI10 B 7
IRIS THOMINET NAUTISURF ST-MALO SAUVETAGE SECOURISME 11 B 6
EMMA BARON LES DAUPHINS DU FRONTONNAIS ET DE L'UNION 12 B 5

13 B 4
14 B 3
15 B 2
16 B 1

CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
GOROCO KOINDREDI TOURNEFEUILLE SAUVETAGE NAUTIQUE 1 A 20
QUENTIN VICENTE LAVAUR NATATION 81 2 A 18
ETIENNE VIDAL EMULATION SAUVETAGE NATATION PERPIGNAN 3 A 16
MARTIN ROQUES EMULATION SAUVETAGE NATATION PERPIGNAN 4 A 14
ELOUAN DEFFIN TOURNEFEUILLE SAUVETAGE NAUTIQUE 5 A 13
ADRIEN LAMBOLEZ HOSSEGOR SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 6 A 12
TOM BALSEN VERSTEEG DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 7 A 11
THOMAS HERRMANN DLRG LUCKENWALDE (GERMANY) 8 A 10
SETH VAN HOFTEN DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 9 B 8
OIHAN RAMOS BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 10 B 7
DAMIEN MUR-CASTERA ENTENTE PYRÉNÉES SÉMÉAC TARBES NATATION 11 B 6
ROBIN KUIPHOF DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 12 B 5
CHARLI BAILLARGUES AQUA GRIMPE MILLAU GRANDS CAUSSES 13 B 4
JOHN FENOUILLOT AMIENS SAUVETAGE 14 B 3
TORSTEN GOOSSENS B R C (BELGIQUE) 15 B 2
ROB VAN GRIEKEN DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 16 B 1

CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
EMMA DURAND BREIZH SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 1 A 20
MARINE HARZE BREIZH SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 2 A 18
BO VAN DE PLAS LEUVENSE REDDINGSCLUB (BELGIUM) 1 (BELGIUM) 3 A 16
ALBANE DEAGE TOURNEFEUILLE SAUVETAGE NAUTIQUE 4 A 14
RENSKE DALHUISEN REDDINGSBRIGADE ECHT (NEDERLAND) 5 A 13
MILA LAROCHE BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 6 A 12
SOLENE RAUZY TOURNEFEUILLE SAUVETAGE NAUTIQUE 7 A 11
SHARON WOLFS DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 8 A 10
JUDITH HOUTVAST REDDINGSBRIGADE ECHT (NEDERLAND) 9 B 8
LOREEN QUINKE DLRG HARSEWINKEL (GERMANY) 10 B 7
EVA GAUDIN BREIZH SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 11 B 6
MELINE BONHOMME HOSSEGOR SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 12 B 5
MARINE ZANARDI NAUTISURF ST-MALO SAUVETAGE SECOURISME 13 B 4
SANNE DE KONING DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 14 B 3
NOVA GOYET HOSSEGOR SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 15 B 2
CLEMENCE MEME ASSOCIATION DE SAUVETAGE ET SECOURISME ROYAN-ATLANTIQUE16 B 1

CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
FLORIAN DELAHAYE EMULATION SAUVETAGE NATATION PERPIGNAN 1 A 20
ARNAUD CORDOBA EMULATION SAUVETAGE NATATION PERPIGNAN 2 A 18
MAX TESCH DLRG LUCKENWALDE (GERMANY) 3 A 16
DYLAN VIALETTES AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE 4 A 14
METHIEU PERRILLON AQUA GRIMPE MILLAU GRANDS CAUSSES 5 A 13
PAUL BORN DLRG NIEDER-OLM/WOERRSTADT (GERMANY) 6 A 12
HENRIK REISS DLRG BAD WÜNNENBERG (GERMANY) 7 A 11
SHEAN BOCKSTAELE B R C (BELGIQUE) 8 A 10
QUENTIN VICENTE LAVAUR NATATION 81 9 B 8
ADRIAN BIEREWITZ DLRG OG RHEINDAHLEN (GERMANY) 10 B 7
SANDRO SCHLEICH SLRG INNERSCHWYZ (SUISSE) 11 B 6
JACK MEERTEN DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 12 B 5
ROB VAN GRIEKEN DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM (NEDERLAND) 13 B 4
NOÉ LE BRUN BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 14 B 3
YVAN BASSET BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE CÔTIER 15 B 2
JOHN FENOUILLOT AMIENS SAUVETAGE 16 B 1
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100m rescue medley - Female

NAME

100m rescue medley - Male

NAME

100m manikin carry with fins - Female

NAME

100m manikin carry with fins - Male
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